Example: A CC “Plus” Burner with a #3 Centerfire Tip, Rack & Pinion
Mount, four inlets, and welding hose connections would be:
   1 0 A 1 2 4 - 1 1 0 0
HOW TO ORDER
1 0 A 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0
MODEL
NUMBER
BURNER TYPE
0 = CC
1 = CC +
4 = CC++
# OF INLETS
0 = 2 INLETS
1 = 4 INLETS
INLET TYPE
0 = HOSE BARBS
1 = WELDING “B” FITTINGS
2 = JIC FITTINGS
The Carlisle CC and CC “Plus” Burners are known as cannon style
burners.  Their large nose cone and tremendous flame output
resembles the profile of a “cannon”.  These burners may be used with
a mixture of oxygen and either natural gas, propane, or hydrogen
(different tips are suggested depending on the gas used).
Both burners produce two distinctive flames, the centerfire (pre-
mixed) and the outer fire (surface mixed).  The centerfire, which has
characteristics of a single ported tip, produces a pre-mixed flame
similar to what may be achieved with a Carlisle hand torch.  There are
three types of centerfire tip.  The first is the #5 centerfire tip.  This tip
CC Burner with
#5 Centerfire Tip and
Ball & Post Base
CC “Plus” Burner with
#5 Centerfire Tip, Rack
& Pinion Base
BULLETIN
10A
CC ,  CC “PLUS”, CC “PLUS PLUS” BURNERS
CAT-10A-1
                                  BURNER ASSEMBLIES                                                        MODEL NUMBER
#5 Centerfire Tip Burner with Ball & Post 01
#5 Centerfire Tip Burner with Rack & Pinion 24
#3 Centerfire Tip Burner with Ball & Post 52
#3 Centerfire Tip Burner with Rack & Pinion 53
Hydrogen Burner with Ball & Post  02
Hydrogen Burner with Rack & Pinion 25
CC “Plus Plus”
Burner  #5 Centerfire
Tip and Rack & Pinion
NOTE: The CC burner will produce 95,000 Btu’s @ 5 psi natural gas.
The CC plus and RP series will produce  190,000 Btu’s @ 5 psi natural gas.
CAT-10A-2
Carlisle Machine Works, Inc.,
P.O. Box 746, 412 S. Wade Blvd., Bldg. #5, Millville, NJ  08332
Phone:  (856) 825 - 0627      Fax:  (856) 825 - 5510
     Web Site:  www.carlislemachine.com        E-Mail:  carlisle@carlislemachine.com

The RP Model is available with all of the options and accessories of the standard CC “Plus” Series.
CC “PLUS” BURNER RP MODEL
HOW TO ORDER
1 0 A 2 0 0 - 0 0 0 0
# OF INLETS
0 = 2 INLETS
1 = 4 INLETS
INLET TYPE
0 = HOSE BARBS
1 = WELDING “B” FITTINGS
2 = JIC
MODEL NUMBER
BURNER ASSEMBLIES
#5 Centerfire Tip Burner with Ball & Post 01
#5 Centerfire Tip Burner with Rack & Pinion 24
#3 Centerfire Tip Burner with Ball & Post 52
#3 Centerfire Tip Burner with Rack & Pinion 53
Hydrogen Burner with Ball & Post  02
Hydrogen Burner with Rack & Pinion 25 Face of CC “Plus”
Burner RP Model
Carlisle Machine Works, Inc.,
P.O. Box 746, 412 S. Wade Blvd., Bldg. #5, Millville, NJ  08332
Phone:  (856) 825 - 0627      Fax:  (856) 825 - 5510
     Web Site:  www.carlislemachine.com        E-Mail:  carlisle@carlislemachine.com
Toll Free In Continental US (800) 922-1167
CAT-10A-6
MODEL
NUMBER
CC “Plus” Burner RP Model
with #5 Centerfire Tip Rack & Pinion
10A224-1100
Shown above
Same Burner—New Look!
NOTE: The CC burner will produce 95,000 Btu’s @ 5 psi natural gas.
The CC plus and RP series will produce  190,000 Btu’s @ 5 psi natural gas.
CARLISLE BURNERS CLEANING KIT
Carlisle Machine Works, Inc.,
P.O. Box 746, 412 S. Wade Blvd., Bldg. #5, Millville, NJ  08332
Phone:  (856) 825 - 0627      Fax:  (856) 825 - 5510
     Web Site:  www.carlislemachine.com        E-Mail:  carlisle@carlislemachine.com